CTYANICKU ITIPOTPAM:
MIJECTO U3BOBEA:
TOJINHA:

HA3UB ITPEJIMETA:

(ITPE)NCITMTHA OBABE3A:

JATYM IIOJIATABA:

[Tonoxwunu cy:

MUJIOLI CTAHWh
I'OPAH JIYUh

BUTKO HBOKITh

NoookrwnE

PAJIOBAH bYPUh

CEPI'EJ TPUOYHOBUh

IHIYMAPCTBO
BJIACEHULIA

[IPBA

OU3UOJIOTNIJA BUJBA
KOJIOKBUIYM
30.5.2023.

Bpoj noena

20
17
15
13

BOPHCIIAB BOPOBYAHWH 12
BAJIEHTMHA CTAHUIINWHh 10.5

10.5

[IpenMeTHM HaCTaBHUK
[Tpod. np Mupjana JoBouh



